Name to be displayed ol Route Date completed Sport Did you time yourself? If timed, please submit ) What was the distance ) If you recorded the asce If we don't have a GPS/( Please rate the trail:  Any comments about th Any other comments or suggestions on how we can improve the event?

Abraham Ingles Loop 7115/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 8.2 liked it, please include it next year.
Abraham Nichols Creek Trail 5/21/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 848 1321 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Abraham Parkside Trail 714/2023 Runner Yes 402 200 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Abraham Quinnebaugh Meadows 716/2023 Runner Yes Iliked it, please include it next year.
Abraham Silver Run Loop 3 5/20/2023 Runner Yes 448 423 Iliked it, please include busy
Andrew Gundlach Silver Run Loop 3 6/23/2023 Runner Yes 47 a121t 1liked it, please include it next year.
Andrew Gundlach Willow Creek Trail 6/20/2023 Runner Yes 364 lliked it, please include it next year.
Blake Jones Beartrack Trail 71912023 Walker/Hiker Yes 8.96 2:48 lliked it, please include Brutal hill
Blake Jones Quinnebaugh Meadows 61412023 Walker/Hiker Yes 10 Loved it, it HAS to be or | went when they first opened (first one on the trail) and hit a lot of snow past the meadow
Buck Wild Basin Lakes Trail 7112023 Runner Yes 7.4 2,001 feet 1liked it, please include Hard trail. Great trail.
Buck Wild Lost Lake Trail 8119/2023 Runner Yes 109 1390 Not my favorite trail, but | would run it again next year.
Buck Wild Lower Lake Fork 8119/2023 Runner Yes 342 446 Not my favorite trail, but | would run it again next year.
Buck Wild Palisades Trail 71212023 Runner Yes 7.37 1,362 Not my favorite trail, but Wildflowers were good : Be a little clearer on the starting point from the campground? Also, maybe it doesn't matter where we start because it's just fun to be out on a trail!
Buck Wild Parkside Trail 715/2023 Runner Yes 44 335 Not my favorite trail, but A lot of people and a lot It isn't my favorite, but it is nice to have some short, easy runs as options too.
Buck Wild Quinnebaugh Meadows 716/2023 Runner Yes 9.19 1,043 lliked it, please include Lots of people, lots of r¢ You should add a segment that just includes the climb up to Lake Mary. Woof, that was a tough one.
Buck Wild Senia Creek 7113/2023 Runner Yes 177 4113 liked it, please include Saw amoose at the top We actually ran to Crow Lake, so this understandably farther.
Buck Wild Silver Run Loop 3 5/20/2023 Runner Yes 45 423 Not my favorite trail, but | liked the proximity to the creek and access for early-season running.
Buck Wild Timberline Lake Trail 71612023 Runner Yes 893 2,002 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Buck Wild Willow Creek Trail 71212023 Runner Yes 373 868 Not my favorite trail, bu A lot of rocks!
Climbons.12 Silver Run Loop 3 7112023 Walker/Hiker Yes 5 liked it, please include it next year.
Silver Run Loop 3 71912023 Runner Yes 1:26:00 494 1liked it, please include Beautiful run along the river.
Ingles Loop 7112023 Walker! Yes 203 745 1liked it, please include Horse flies! Yuck.
Basin Lakes Tr 712012023 Walker/ Yes 223 741 Loved it it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Connector Trail 6/11/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 01:51 3.98 Loved i, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Connector Trail 713112023 Walker/Hiker Yes 48:35 401 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Lost Lake Trail 7/30/2023 Walker/ Yes 335 126 Loved it, it HAS to be on t Cow and calf moose at Broadwater
Jackie Njos Nichol-back [1] 6/25/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 03:18 8.9 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Nichols Creek Trail 8/20/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 3:10(21 844 Loved it it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Parkside Trail 712112023 Walker/Hiker Yes 01:34 409 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Quinnebaugh Meadows 811912023 Walker/ Yes 03:15 9.48 Loved it it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Silver Run Loop 3 71112023 Walker/Hiker Yes 55:02 492 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Silver Run Loop 3 71312023 Walker/Hiker Yes 1:03 495 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jackie Njos Willow Creek Trail 8/18/2023 Walker/ Yes 55:01 378 liked it, please include it next year.
Jami Mystic Lake/West Roset 7114/2023 Walker/Hiker No Loved it, it HAS to be or Mystic was gorgious. My fitbit didn't seem to work correctly and recorded part of the hike as "swimming"
Jami Timberline Lake Trail 7112023 Walker/Hiker Yes 05:57:21 13 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Basin Lakes Trail 7112023 Runner Yes 699 Not my favorite trail, but | would run it again next year.
Jess Howell Beartrack Tr: 6/16/2023 Runner Yes 892 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Connector Trail 81212023 Runner Yes 444 Loved it it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jess Howell Corral Creek 7/20/2023 Runner Yes 847 liked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Ingles Loop 6/28/2023 Runner Yes 7.03 1iked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Lower Lake Fork 6/23/0023 Runner Yes 347 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Mt Maurice Trail 81612023 Runner Yes 9.51 liked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Nichol-back 81412023 Runner Yes 717 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Jess Howell Palisades Trail 6/7/2023 Runner Yes 6.65 Not my favorite trail, but | would love to do this one starting from fox lane instead :)
Jess Howell Parkside Trail 71612023 Runner Yes 425 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Silver Run Loop 3 6/5/2023 Runner Yes 487 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Willow Creek Trail 5/31/2023 Runner Yes 3.66 liked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Willow Creek Trail 5/31/2023 Runner Yes 3.66 Iliked it, please include it next year.
Jess Howell Willow Creek Trail 7125/2023 Runner Yes 375 liked it, please include it next year.
Johanna Palisades Trail 5/6/2023 Runner Yes 8.05 1352 , please include Gate was closed before I've done another trail challenge (Oboz Trail Challenges, a free event multiple times per year based out of Bozeman) that uses the TerrainScouts website/software. I'm unav
Johanna Quinnebaugh Meadows 71812023 Runner Yes ns! | went Thanks for putting this awesome event on!
Johanna Silver Run Loop 3 5/20/2023 Runner Yes 9.79 965 Iliked it, please include Many blooming pasque I read the route info and other linked documents, and it's obvious you've done a lot of work for this event. | love it! Thanks so much for all your hard work :)
Julie Carpenter Silver Run Loop 3 7112023 Walker! Yes Iliked it, please include it next year.
Julie Carpenter Silver Run Loop 3 71912024 Runner Yes 493 liked it, please include it next year.
Maaderine Silver Run Loop 3 61612023 Walker/Hiker No
Miles Njos Connector Trail 6/11/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 01:51 398 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Miles Njos Nichols Creek Trail 8120/2023 Walker/ Yes 3:10 844 Loved it it HAS to be on the list next year.
Miles Njos Parkside Trail 712112023 Walker/Hil Yes 01:34 4.09 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Miles Njos Silver Run Loop 3 812712023 Walker/Hiker Yes 01:28 497 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Peyton Njos Connector Tr 6/11/2023 Walker! Yes 01:51 398 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Peyton Njos Connector Trail 713112023 Walker/ Yes 48:35 401 Loved it it HAS to be on the list next year.
Peyton Njos Nichol-back [3] 6/25/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 03:18 8.9 Loved it, it HAS to be or One little black bear
Peyton Njos Nichols Creek Trail 8/20/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 3:10 844 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.
Peyton Njos Quinnebaugh Meadows 711112023 Walker! No 91 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.

Peyton Njos Silver Run Loop 3 8/21/2023 Runner Yes 0049:50 5 Loved it, it HAS to be on the list next year.



Corral Creek

Name Date Complei Activity Timed Time Distance Elevation
Jess Howell 7/29/2023 Runner Yes 02:48:03 8.47



Name
Peyton Njos
Jackie Njos
Jess Howell
Jess Howell

NICHOL BACK

Date Complei Activity
6/25/2023 Walker/Hiker
6/25/2023 Walker/Hiker

8/4/2023 Runner
7/29/2023 Runner

Timed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Time
03:18
03:18
01:43:14
02:48:03

Distance
8.9
8.9
7.77
8.47

Elevation



Name

Jackie Njos
Peyton Njos
Jess Howell

CONNECTOR TRAIL

Date Complei Activity Timed Time Distance Elevation
7/31/2023 Walker/Hiker  Yes 48:35 4.01
7/31/2023 Walker/Hiker ~ Yes 48:35 4.01
8/2/2023 Runner Yes 00:47:26 4.44



SENIA CREEK

Name Date Complei Activity Timed Time Distance Elevation
Buck Wild 7/13/2023 Runner Yes 03:52:06 17.7 4113



Name

Buck Wild
Johanna
Abraham

Jess Howell
Andrew Gundlach
Climbon5.12
Julie Carpenter
ES

Jackie Njos
Jackie Njos
Peyton Njos
Miles Njos
Julie Carpenter

SILVER RUN

Date Complei Activity

5/20/2023
5/20/2023
5/20/2023
6/5/2023
6/23/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/9/2023
7/11/2023
7/13/2023
8/21/2023
8/27/2023
7/9/2024

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Walker/Hiker
Walker/Hiker
Runner
Walker/Hiker
Walker/Hiker
Runner
Walker/Hiker
Runner

Timed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Time
00:39:51
1:56:07
00:43:31
00:56:52
00:52:18
2:10:55
02:10:55
1:26:00
55:02
1:03
0049:50
01:28
01:32:24

Distance

45
9.79
4.48
4.87

4.7

5

4.94
4.92
4.95

4.97
4.93

Elevation

412 ft

423
965
423



WILLOW CREEK

Name Date Comp Activity Timed Time Distance
Jess Howell 7/25/2023 Runner Yes 00:48:25 3.75
Jackie Njos 8/18/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 55:01 3.78



TIMBERLINE TRAIL

Name Date Comp Sport Timed? Time Distance Elevation
Buck Wild 7/6/2023 Runner Yes 01:54:40 8.93 2,092



Name
Johanna
Jess Howell
Buck Wild

PALISADES TRAIL

Date Comp Sport Timed Time
5/6/2023 Runner Yes 2:00:00
6/7/2023 Runner Yes 01:29:45
7/2/2023 Runner Yes 01:24:20

Distance
8.05
6.65
7.37



Name
Abraham
Jackie Njos
Miles Njos
Peyton Njos

NICHOLS CREEK TRAIL

Date Comp Activity
5/21/2023 Walker/Hiker
8/20/2023 Walker/Hiker
8/20/2023 Walker/Hiker
8/20/2023 Walker/Hiker

Timed?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Time
02:13:16
3:10 [4]
3:10
3:10

Distance
8.48
8.44
8.44
8.44



Name
Buck Wild
Jess Howell
Jackie Njos

BASIN LAKES TRAIL

Date Comp Activity Timed Time Distance Elevation
7/1/2023 Runner Yes 01:33:15 7.4 2,091 feet
7/1/2023 Runner Yes 01:59:53 6.99

7/29/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 2:23 7.41



BEARTRACK TRAIL

Name Date Comp Activity Timed Time Distance
Jess Howell 6/16/2023 Runner Yes 02:59:07 8.92



Name
Jackie

Jess Howell
Abraham

INGLES LOOP

Date Comp Activity Timed
7/1/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes
6/28/2023 Runner Yes
7/15/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes

Time
2:.03
01:36:07
02:20:22

Distance
7.45
7.03
8.2



LOST LAKE TRAIL

Name Date Comp Activity Timed Time Distance Elevation
Jackie Njos 7/30/2023 Walker/Hiker Yes 3:35 12.6
Buck Wild 8/19/2023 Runner Yes 02:01:09 10.9 1390



LOWER LAKE FORK TRAIL

Name Date Comp Activity Timed Time Distance Elevation
Jess Howell 6/23/0023 Runner Yes 00:40:02 3.47
Buck Wild 8/19/2023 Runner Yes 00:20:32 3.42 446



MT MAURICE TRAIL

Name Date Comp Activity Timed Time Distance
Jess Howell 8/6/2023 Runner Yes 02:53:07 9.51



MYSTIC LAKE

Name Date Comp Activity Timed Time Distance
Jami 7/14/2023 Walker/Hiker No



Name
Jess Howell
Abraham
Buck Wild
Miles Njos
Jackie Njos

PARKSIDE TRAIL

Date Comp Activity
7/6/2023 Runner
7/14/2023 Runner
7/15/2023 Runner
7/21/2023 Walker/Hiker
7/21/2023 Walker/Hiker

Timed

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Time
00:48:19
00:41:53
00:37:16
01:34
01:34

Distance
4.25
4.02
4.4
4.09
4.09

Elevation

290
335



Name
Johanna
Peyton Njos
Buck Wild
Abraham
Jackie Njos

QUINNEBAUGH MEADOWS

Date Comp Activity
7/8/2023 Runner
7/11/2023 Walker/Hiker
7/16/2023 Runner
7/16/2023 Runner
8/19/2023 Walker/Hiker

Timed
Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Time Distance
4:04:30

9.1
01:32:58 9.19
01:54:22
03:15 9.48

1,043



[1] Responder updated this value.
[2] Responder updated this value.
[3] Responder updated this value.

[4] Responder updated this value.



